METROPOLITAN YOUTH SPORTS INC. SPONSORSHIP FORM - Lady Dragons AFFILIATES WITH USA BASKETBALL & NTBA



The Lady Select Dragons are looking for sponsors for this Travel basketball spring season to defray the cost of tournament fees, college team camps, college showcase events, transportation, lodging, equipment purchase and uniform cost.

We proudly mentor and develop over 100 young ladies in the game of basketball, on and off the court. With the 10,000 followers of our website, Facebook and twitter pages we attract some of the best athletes in the region. All donations are greatly appreciated and will be tax deductible.

As a non-profit youth sports organization, we rely heavily on support from dedicated companies and people such as you. We appreciate any type of contribution to our program either monetary or goods and services.

All funds raised go directly to our program to assist in gymnasium rentals, uniforms, training equipment and support of families in need.

We are committed as an organization to foster an environment of sportsmanship, athletic excellence, physical and mental discipline, self -esteem and leadership. We believe these elements are essential for each player to reach her full potential.

The Lady Select Dragons Basketball Organization is a non-profit organization. All donations are tax deductible and the Tax Id number is provided upon requests.

METROPOLITAN YOUTH SPORTS INC. SPONSORSHIP FORM - Lady Dragons AFFILIATES WITH USA BASKETBALL & NTBA

Diamond Sponsor \$5000.00

- Company Logo/name on all Lady Select Dragons athletic apparel
- Recognition on the Lady Select Dragons website w/link to your company's website
- Recognition on the Lady Select Dragons Twitter & Facebook Accounts
- Thank-you letter noting your donation is 100% tax deductible
- Company name & logo displayed on 6-foot banner at all Lady Select Dragons athletic tournaments and fundraising events

Platinum Sponsor \$2500.00

- Company Logo/name on Lady Select Dragons Game jerseys
- Recognition on the Lady Select Dragons website w/link to your company's website
- Recognition on the Lady Select Dragons Twitter & Facebook Accounts
- Thank-you letter noting your donation is 100% tax deductible
- Company name & logo displayed on 6-foot banner at all Lady Select Dragons athletic tournaments

Silver Sponsor \$2000.00

- Recognition on the Lady Select Dragons website w/link to your company's website
- Recognition on the Lady Select Dragons Twitter & Facebook Accounts
- Thank-you letter noting your donation is 100% tax deductible
- Company name & logo displayed on 6-foot banner at all Lady Select Dragons athletic tournaments

Please make all checks payable to the Metropolitan Youth Sports Foundation Inc. - Lady Dragons and mail to PO Box 571, Cheltenham, MD 20623 or you can sponsor online at: http://ladyselectbball.com/fundraising

Sponsor Name/Compar	y see a s	
ALLON PASSES		Contact
Name	232222222222222	
	CONTRACTOR -	Address
112000		Telephone
Number	E-Mail Address	
	Follow us on	

The Lady Select Dragons Basketball Organization is a non-profit organization. All donations are tax deductible and the Tax Id number is provided upon requests.